

CUTEST BABY CONTEST



How to Enter:

Decorate a large coffee can that you provide, with a slot in the lid to deposit money. You may decorate the can any way you choose, but you should have the child's picture and name on the can in some way. Entry forms may be picked up at the Pleasants County Extension Office or at the Barn Multipurpose Room when you drop off your can.

You may bring your completed entry form, \$3.00 entry fee, and decorated can to the Barn Multipurpose Room on Friday, September 20, 2024 between 3:00-6:00 p.m.

You may collect money on your own ahead of time (Sept. 1st -Sept. 20th) or just let the public vote during the fair until 1:00 p.m. Sunday. The winner must be present to win and will be determined by the amount of votes (25¢ per vote -votes may be made as bills or coins). A trophy, along with a \$50.00 gift card, will be presented to the winning baby at 3:00 p.m. on Sunday, September 22, 2024.

ALL ENTRY FEES AND MONEY COLLECTED WILL BENEFIT THE PLEASANTS COUNTY AGRICULTURAL YOUTH FAIR



Baby's Name:	Baby's Date of Birth	Age
Category: (Check One)		
0 - 12 months (Must not h	ave had 1st birthday by September 1, 2024)	
12 - 24 months (Must have	had 1 st birthday and not have reached 2 nd birth	day by September 1,
2024)		
Parent/Guardian Name:		<u> </u>
Address:		<u> </u>
City: State	Zip: Phone: ()	
I hereby give my consent for the image	and likeness of	
to be videotaped, audiotaped, or photo	graphed.	
Parent/Guardian Name:		
Parent/Guardian Signaturo		

Make Checks payable to: Pleasants County Agricultural Youth Fair

Contest Guidelines:

You will need to complete an entry form, pay the entry fee, and submit a decorated can on Friday, September 20, 2024 between 3:00- 6:00 p.m. at the Barn Multipurpose Room. You may decorate the can any way you choose, but you should have the child's picture and name on the can in some way.

You may collect money on your own ahead of time (Sept. 1st – Sept. 20th) or just let the public vote during the fair until 1:00 p.m. on Sunday. The winner must be present to win and will be determined by the amount of votes (25¢ per vote – votes may be made as bills or coins). A trophy, along with a \$50.00 gift card, will be presented to the winning baby at 3:00 p.m. on Sunday, September 22, 2024 Please contact the WVU Extension Office in Pleasants County with any questions at (304) 684-2448.

All Entry Fees and Money Collected Will Benefit the Pleasants County Agricultural Youth Fair.



Entry Fee: \$3.00